Violet court Ouvrir dans une nouvelle fenétre

#
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Nom Club
Louise CATHALA
Alain POURRE
Augustin FREY
Armand MEYER
Estelle TINCHANT
Albin FOLTZER
Caroline HARNIST
Emmanuel HAYER
Gaston CLERC

Yann REICH

Virginie PARIGOT
Cassiane GAUDILLAT
Chloé FREY

Charlotte FORESTIER
Yves BOEHM

Manon RAVENEL
Naoki AUNEAU
Jean-Luc BARDENET
Pascal GAUDILLAT
Jean-Claude SUTY
Louisa CLEMENT
Guy FISCHER

Sylvie MARCHESIN
Elisa BERNARD
Isabelle RAGAZZI
Bernard FRICK
Christian BOTTEMER
Laurent SKOWRONEK
Daniel FAIVRE
Isabelle COURJON
Sandrine HEYRMAN

2517BF

7309AR

Départ

09:46:01
09:56:06
09:50:01
09:40:02
10:18:02
10:14:02
10:06:02
09:54:03
10:58:03
10:52:02
10:45:58
09:44:04
09:58:02
10:08:03
10:40:02
11:06:06
10:16:03
10:36:03
09:48:02
10:42:02
10:04:04
09:30:06
10:44:02
09:52:03
10:50:02
10:56:02
11:02:04
10:26:03
10:48:02
09:56:08
10:34:03

Arrivée
31:41 (1)
34:45 (2)
38:37 (3)
39:51 (4)
41:19 (5)
41:44 (6)
42:02 (7)
43:00 (8)
46:36 (9)
46:43 (10)
47:47 (11)
48:46 (12)
50:41 (13)
51:31 (14)
52:21 (15)
53:28 (16)
53:46 (17)
56:12 (18)
56:48 (19)
57:22 (20)
58:24 (21)
58:44 (22)
60:25 (23)
60:31 (24)
61:27 (25)
67:08 (26)
69:45 (27)
70:02 (28)
71:34 (29)
75:53 (30)
77:11 (31)

+00:00
+03:04
+06:56
+08:10
+09:38
+10:03
+10:21
+11:19
+14:55
+15:02
+16:06
+17:05
+19:00
+19:50
+20:40
+21:47
+22:05
+24:31
+25:07
+25:41
+26:43
+27:03
+28:44
+28:50
+29:46
+35:27
+38:04
+38:21
+39:53
+44:12
+45:30



# Nom
32 Guy DEMAISON
33 Catherine CHALOPIN
34  Yves DODIN
35 Amandine FREY
36 Claude VOGT
37 Francgois CAILLET
38 Alain FOLTZER
- Isabelle SKOWRONEK
- Claudie GREVET
- Gilles BAGUEREY
- Eric Blampain
Martin BERINGER
Violet Ouvrir dans une nouvelle fenétre
# Nom
Johann TINCHANT
Loic LONCHAMPT
Noé CHEZEAU
Benoit VERDENAL
Paul DEBRAY
Arthur VENON
Jean-Michel BETTINGER
Nicolas DALIBARD
9  Jean-Charles LALEVEE
10 Lilou PARIGOT
11  Titouan FORGEARD
12 Thibault AUBERTIN
13 Arnaud ECHILLEY
14 Hugo WALCH
15 Antoine PARIGOT
16 Pierre LATASTE
17 Loic VENON
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Club
7004BF

Club

Départ Arrivée

10:28:03  78:31 (32) +46:50

10:24:04  81:08 (33) +49:27

10:02:02  82:15 (34) +50:34

09:36:02  90:20 (35) +58:39

10:54:05 91:19 (36) +59:38

10:38:04  92:06 (37) +60:25

135:15 (38) +103:34
pm

10:32:.05 pm

11:00:02 pm

10:20:06 pm

10:10:02 pm
Départ Arrivée
10:56:01 35:56 (1) +00:00
11:10:12  35:58 (2) +00:02
10:28:03 36:48 (3) +00:52
10:18:06 37:41 (4) +01:45
10:22:03 40:48 (5) +04:52
10:38:02 41:17 (6) +05:21
10:04:12  41:39 (7) +05:43
10:12:01  42:27 (8) +06:31
11:04:02 42:34 (9) +06:38
10:46:02 43:11 (10) +07:15
09:52:05 43:21 (11) +07:25
11:02:02 44:14 (12) +08:18
10:00:02 45:45 (13) +09:49
10:40:02 46:48 (14) +10:52
10:42:02 48:16 (15) +12:20
11:06:05 48:33 (16) +12:37
10:54:02 49:53 (17) +13:57



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Nom Club
Clément HERY

Christophe VILLAR

Léa VERCELLOTTI

Marie BOLZER

Sebastien GARREC
Nicolas COURJON

Lionel FRANQUE
Benjamin RAUFFET
Guillaume BARTHEL
Mélanie DALIBARD
Jean-Luc LEGALLAIS
Pierre SCHWARTZ

Pascal RIGOLLOT

Malorie RIGOLLOT-BERTRAND
Jean-Marc MEYER
Johann THEVENART
Marc COURJON
Barthélémy HEYRMAN
Jean Luc CLAUDEPIERRE
Yasko NANSENET

Anne KUENTZ

Martine WEISS

Louane DURAND

Isabelle WACK

Nathalie ROUBOT

Isabelle VILLAR

Loic LONCHAMPT

Patrick DUSIGNE

Jean-Luc BARDENET

Départ

10:06:02
10:52:02
09:46:01
10:32:02
10:26:08
10:08:01
10:50:04
10:24:04
09:42:02
09:58:01
10:48:03
10:58:03
10:34:03
10:10:04
09:40:03
10:44:05
10:02:02
10:30:02
09:44:04
10:16:05
10:20:03
09:54:02
11:00:03
09:48:02
10:36:04

10:14:02

10:36:03

Arrivée
50:20 (18)
50:37 (19)
51:04 (20)
52:50 (21)
53:43 (22)
54:52 (23)
55:13 (24)
55:32 (25)
55:33 (26)
56:23 (27)
57:14 (28)
58:12 (29)
58:41 (30)
58:42 (31)
59:32 (32)
60:54 (33)
61:00 (34)
62:52 (35)
70:49 (36)
72:20 (37)
73:58 (38)
75:59 (39)
79:12 (40)
83:05 (41)
109:28 (42)
absent
absent
pm

pm

+14:24
+14:41
+15:08
+16:54
+17:47
+18:56
+19:17
+19:36
+19:37
+20:27
+21:18
+22:16
+22:45
+22:46
+23:36
+24:58
+25:04
+26:56
+34:53
+36:24
+38:02
+40:03
+43:16
+47:09
+73:32



